FILED

01/29/26
Application of The Utility Reform Network for 04:59 PM
Award of Intervenor Compensation for Substantial Application 26-01-  A2601025
Contributions to Resolution SPD-37 (Filed January 29, 2026)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Reina L. Yanagiba, certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California
that the following is true and correct:

On February 2, 2026, | served a copy of:

Intervenor Compensation Claim Of The Utility Reform Network And Decision On Intervenor
Compensation Claim Of The Utility Reform Network

on all eligible parties on the attached list for A.26-01-___, which includes all persons named on
the service list for SB 884 by sending said document by electronic mail to each of the parties via
electronic mail, as reflected on the attached Service List. For those parties without an email
address of record on the official service list, service is completed by mailing via United States
Postal mail a properly addressed copy with prepaid postage.

Executed this Monday, February 02, 2026, at Oakland, California.

/[s/

Reina L. Yanagiba

The Utility Reform Network
Phone: (415) 929-8876
Email: ryanagiba@turn.org
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EmraniAmin Amin. Emrani@cpuc.ca.gov

SB 884 SB884(@cpuc.ca.gov
ParkesChristopher christopher.parkes(@cpuc.ca.gov
tomjlong@sbcglobal.net tomjlong@sbcglobal.net
wso3@pge.com wso3@pge.com
grant.davies@accenture.com grant.davies@accenture.com
WehrmanHolly Holly. Wehrman@cpuc.ca.gov
kjohnston@ctbf.com kjohnston@cftbf.com
kmills@cfbf.com kmills@cfbf.com

lkammerich@rcrenet.org

lkammerich@rcrenet.org

karen.chung@sce.com

karen.chung@sce.com

scegrc(@sce.com

scegre(@sce.com

TangBenjamin

Benjamin. Tang(@cpuc.ca.gov

jedt@pge.com

jedt@pge.com

Al-MukdadWendy

wendy.al-mukdad@cpuc.ca.gov

kmorsony(@turn.org

kmorsony@turn.org

HoranBridget

Bridget.Horan(@cpuc.ca.gov

Katherine.L.Hernandez@sce.com

Katherine.L.Hernandez@sce.com

wildfires(@sce.com

wildfires(@sce.com

rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com

rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com

jkennedy@rcrenet.org jkennedy(@rcrenet.org
OrmondJamie Jamie.Ormond@cpuc.ca.gov
ThomasSarah R. sarah.thomas(@cpuc.ca.gov
tad.g@commlegal.org tad.g@commlegal.org
rfsutilityconsulting(@gmail.com rfsutilityconsulting(@gmail.com
jwmitchell@mbartek.com jwmitchell@mbartek.com
djOconklin@earthlink.net djOconklin@earthlink.net
agraf(@adamsbroadwell.com agraf(@adamsbroadwell.com
mt4348@att.com mt4348@att.com

PeckDavid B. david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov
LiPui-Wa Pui-Wa.Li@cpuc.ca.gov
EOCommitments@pge.com EOCommitments@pge.com
GordonMiles Miles.Gordon(@cpuc.ca.gov
LeeDavid K. david.lee@cpuc.ca.gov
kimberly.chang@pge.com kimberly.chang@pge.com
ChowdhuryHafizur Hafizur.Chowdhury@cpuc.ca.gov
GruenDarryl darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov
BurtonHenry Henry.Burton@cpuc.ca.gov
tad.g@commlegal.org tad.g@commlegal.org
atc(@actontowncouncil.org atc(@actontowncouncil.org
SweatHenry Henry.Sweat@cpuc.ca.gov
HodelDrew Drew.Hodel@cpuc.ca.gov

ryan.stevenson@sce.com

ryan.stevenson@sce.com

tram.camba@sce.com

tram.camba@sce.com

bryan.landry@sce.com

bryan.landry@sce.com
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peter.shakro@sce.com peter.shakro@sce.com
Russell.archer@sce.com Russell.archer@sce.com
gary.chen@sce.com gary.chen@sce.com

WuMabel Mabel. Wu@cpuc.ca.gov
FisherArthur \lain\"" Arthur.Fisher@cpuc.ca.gov
ap2992@att.com ap2992@att.com
SkinnerNathaniel nathaniel.skinner@cpuc.ca.gov

Charles.middlekauff@pge.com

Charles.middlekauff@pge.com

end2endconsulting@gmail.com

end2endconsulting@gmail.com

EngHerman

Herman.Eng@cpuc.ca.gov

service(@cforat.org

service@cforat.org

agreen(@c4at.org agreen(@c4at.org
anita@icommlaw.com anita@icommlaw.com
jqch@pge.com jqch@pge.com
megan@brblawgroup.com megan@brblawgroup.com
HanesFred fred.hanes@cpuc.ca.gov

PatelChirag \CJ\"" Chirag.Patel(@cpuc.ca.gov
BoutDanjel Danjel.Bout@cpuc.ca.gov
WuChihsien \Eric\"" eric.wu(@cpuc.ca.gov

KaserForest Forest.Kaser@cpuc.ca.gov
EnisJulian Julian.Enis(@cpuc.ca.gov

Singh BirminghamAmanda Amanda.Singh@cpuc.ca.gov

Kristin Ralff Kristin.RalffDouglas@energysafety.ca.gov
HoranBridget Bridget.Horan@cpuc.ca.gov

Melissa Semcer melissa.semcer@energysafety.ca.gov
sp212d@att.com sp212d@att.com

OrtegoJason Jason.Ortego(@cpuc.ca.gov
clll@pge.com clll@pge.com

policy(@clearhorizonsconsulting.com

policy(@clearhorizonsconsulting.com

davidjmiller@att.com

davidjmiller@att.com

Joy Peng Joy.Peng(@energysafety.ca.gov
jane.whang(@verizon.com jane.whang(@verizon.com
mstrutner@sdge.com mstrutner@sdge.com
Ifulton@sdge.com Ifulton@sdge.com

TomassianK oko Koko.Tomassian@cpuc.ca.gov
DuntonDrucilla \Dru\"" Drucilla.Dunton@cpuc.ca.gov

Shannon.ORourke@energysafety.ca.gov

Shannon.ORourke@energysafety.ca.gov

Jeanne.mckinney(@energysafety.ca.gov

Jeanne.mckinney(@energysafety.ca.gov

rsweetnam(@c4at.org

rsweetnam(@c4at.org

ChawlaTaaru

Taaru.Chawla@cpuc.ca.gov

SchmittEdwin \Eddie\""

Edwin.Schmitt@cpuc.ca.gov

Simone.brant@energysafety.ca.gov

Simone.brant@energysafety.ca.gov

steve.bowen@bowenlaw group.com

steve.bowen@bowenlaw group.com

cmarelich@DowneyBrand.com

cmarelich@DowneyBrand.com

PrattPeter

Peter.Pratt@cpuc.ca.gov
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Stefan.Schonsheck(@energysafety.ca.gov

Stefan.Schonsheck@energysafety.ca.gov

Clayton.Strawn(@energysafety.ca.gov

Clayton.Strawn@energysafety.ca.gov

RobertsThomas

thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov

BoneTraci

traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov

jeff.berson@ucgsolutions.com

jeff.berson@ucgsolutions.com

mnz(@stateside.com

mnz(@stateside.com

Zhabiz. Ahmadi@energysafety.ca.gov

Zhabiz. Ahmadi@energysafety.ca.gov

Niamh.Murphy@energysafety.ca.gov

Niamh.Murphy@energysafety.ca.gov

WuerthAngela Angela. Wuerth@cpuc.ca.gov
swoldegiorgis@sdge.com swoldegiorgis@sdge.com
KKloberdanz@sdge.com KKloberdanz@sdge.com
KBarlow(@sdge.com KBarlow(@sdge.com
kdso@pge.com kdso@pge.com

adam.berlinerman@energysafety.ca.gov

adam.berlinerman@energysafety.ca.gov

Curtis.Mo(@energysafety.ca.gov

Curtis. Mo@energysafety.ca.gov

hanslaetz@gmail.com

hanslaetz@gmail.com

blaising@braunlegal.com

blaising(@braunlegal.com

Viktoriya.Malkina@pge.com

Viktoriya.Malkina@pge.com

britt@utilityadvocates.org

britt@utilityadvocates.org

europa@cruzio.com

europa@cruzio.com

dan.blair@pge.com dan.blair@pge.com
raymond.fang(@energysafety.ca.gov raymond.fang(@energysafety.ca.gov
YangAnna Anna.Y ang(@cpuc.ca.gov
ZZankel@jenner.com ZZankel@jenner.com

WercinskiPeter Peter. Wercinski@cpuc.ca.gov
Honey.Jordan@PrismaticElectric.com Honey.Jordan@PrismaticElectric.com
ChenEmily Emily.Chen@cpuc.ca.gov

kralffdouglas@gmail.com

kralffdouglas@gmail.com

aernst@newsdata.com

aernst@newsdata.com

Suzanne Rose

Suzie.Rose@energysafety.ca.gov

valerie.naron(@energysafety.ca.gov

valerie.naron@energysafety.ca.gov

ETorres@turn.org

ETorres@turn.org

hlail 27(@bloomberg.net

hlail 27(@bloomberg.net

crystal.c.jones@outlook.com

crystal.c.jones@outlook.com

cloventhal@counties.org

cloventhal@counties.org

wag9@pge.com wag9@pge.com
AZPD@pge.com AZPD@pge.com
CastellettoAnthony Anthony.Castelletto@cpuc.ca.gov
KossKenneth L. kenneth.koss@cpuc.ca.gov

richard.cao@energysafety.ca.gov

richard.cao@energysafety.ca.gov

Rachel.Estrada@energysafety.ca.gov

Rachel.Estrada@energysafety.ca.gov

MJAp@pge.com

MJAp@pge.com

WEF Utilities@wellsfargo.com

WEF Utilities @wellsfargo.com

andrew.kadavy@wellsfargo.com

andrew.kadavy@wellsfargo.com

HanauerMerlin

Merlin.Hanauer@cpuc.ca.gov
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david.rey@energysafety.ca.gov david.rey(@energysafety.ca.gov

dmitriy.lysak@energysafety.ca.gov dmitriy.lysak@energysafety.ca.gov




